Neighbourhood Portion of CIL
Gwennap Parish Council
Report for Year 2022 — 2023

Total CIL receipts for the

a) reported year £0
b) Total CIL expenditure for £5097 16
the reported year
Summary details of CIL
c) expenditure during the £5097.16

reported year including:

The items to which CIL
has been applied

Kitchen Equipment for Parish Rooms
Bench for public area

Tables for Parish Rooms

Tree Planting in Parish Field
Cabinets for Defribulators

Plaques for new Parish Trees
Cabinets for Defribulator

Picnic Benches for Parish Field

Water Refill Station for Parish Field

The amount of CIL
expenditure on each
item

Kitchen Equipment for Parish Rooms
Bench for public area

Tables for Parish Rooms

Tree Planting in Parish Field
Cabinets for Defribulators

Plaques for new Parish Trees
Cabinets for Defribulator

Picnic Benches for Parish Field

Water Refill Station for Parish Field

£152.96
£355.00
£418.70
£200.00
£1,130.25
£51.74
£452.10
£1,575.41

£761.00
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d)

Details of any notices
received in accordance
with regulation 59E
(recovery of unspent CIL
receipts), including—

Subject to notices served
in accordance with
regulation 59E during
the reported year;

The total value of CIL
receipts subject to a
notice served in
accordance with
regulation 59E in any
year that has not been
paid to the relevant
charging authority by the
end of the reported
year;

e)

The total amount of—

CIL receipts for the
reported year retained

at the end of the
reported year.

P f
! at the end of the °
reported year;
CIL receipts from
i previous years retained £7,816.36




