Neighbourhood Portion of CIL

Gwennap Parish Council Report for Year 2022 – 2023

a)		Total CIL receipts for the reported year	£0	
b)		Total CIL expenditure for the reported year	£5097.16	
c)		Summary details of CIL expenditure during the reported year including:	£5097.16	
	i.	The items to which CIL has been applied	Kitchen Equipment for Parish Rooms	
			Bench for public area	
			Tables for Parish Rooms	
			Tree Planting in Parish Field	
			Cabinets for Defribulators	
			Plaques for new Parish Trees	
			Cabinets for Defribulator	
			Picnic Benches for Parish Field	
			Water Refill Station for Parish Field	
	ii	The amount of CIL expenditure on each item	Kitchen Equipment for Parish Rooms	£152.96
			Bench for public area	£355.00
			Tables for Parish Rooms	£418.70
			Tree Planting in Parish Field	£200.00
			Cabinets for Defribulators	£1,130.25
			Plaques for new Parish Trees	£51.74
			Cabinets for Defribulator	£452.10
			Picnic Benches for Parish Field	£1,575.41
			Water Refill Station for Parish Field	£761.00

Neighbourhood Portion of CIL

Gwennap Parish Council Report for Year 2022 – 2023

		· · · ·	
d)		Details of any notices	
		received in accordance	
)	with regulation 59E	
		(recovery of unspent CIL	
		receipts), including—	
	i.	Subject to notices served	
		in accordance with	
		regulation 59E during	
		the reported year;	
		The total value of CIL	
		receipts subject to a	
		notice served in	
		accordance with	
	ii.	regulation 59E in any	
		year that has not been	
		paid to the relevant	
		charging authority by the	
		end of the reported	
		year;	
e)		The total amount of—	
"	,	The total amount of	
		CII receipts for the	
	i.	CIL receipts for the reported year retained	£O
		at the end of the	
		reported year;	
	ii	CIL receipts from	£7,816.36
		previous years retained	
		at the end of the	
		reported year.	